
12 CT 561 VILELLA ESCOLANO, ELOI AND 4 AA Catalunya

CT 211 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

13 CL 85796 CALDITO GARCIA, ULISSES ESP 7 CA Igualada

10 CT 372 SOLE CABRERA, ARNAU ESP 3 Cornellà At.

9 CT 29424 GARCIA GARCIA-MOCHALES, ARNAU ESP 5 FC Barcelona

16 CT 579 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

12 CT 268 LEON MUÑOZ, HECTOR ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CT 211 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

14 CL 7361 SUROS PI, XAVIE ESP 5 CA Granollers

13 CL 7628 CANCAÑON DIAZ, PEDRO MIGUEL POR 6 CA Igualada

10 CT 372 SOLE CABRERA, ARNAU ESP 3 Cornellà At.

9 CT 226 DIEZ LOSADA, POL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

16 CT 28257 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 408 LOZANO BARROETA, YAGO ESP 3 UA Terrassa

12 CT 28918 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 29772 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 29527 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 4 CA Granollers

13 CL 81706 CABELLO MENDEZ, NIL ESP 5 CA Igualada

10 CT 744 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

9 CT 92014 TORONELL BONIQUET, BELTRAN ESP 6 FC Barcelona

16 CT 580 PEREIRA COMAS, ENRIQUE ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 29787 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 6 UA Terrassa

12 CT 27468 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, JOSE ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 29684 VERGES PIZARRO, ORIOL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 29638 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 4 CA Granollers

13 CL 6095 HERNANDEZ CEREZO, JOEL ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 7079 EL AZZAOUI NOUINOU, SOUHAIB ESP 4 Cornellà At.

9 CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL ESP 3 FC Barcelona

16 CT 29705 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

800m MASC.

400m MASC. 

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs Sub20 Masculins

8 de maig de 2022 - Estadi Municipal de Cornellà de Llobregat

ATLETES INSCRITS
100m MASC. 

200m MASC. 



12 CL 5107 MARTI TORRES, EROS ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 29833 L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 29669 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 5 CA Granollers

13 CL 4858 BERMUDEZ COBO, IVAN ESP 6 CA Igualada

10 CL 75171 FLAVIA ALBIOL, ARNAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

9 CT 292 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 6 FC Barcelona

16 CL 8882 LIBERAL MANZANAS, IVAN ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 486 PINTADO AZNAR, ALEX ESP 6 UA Terrassa

12 CT 28468 BLANCO GAYOSO, ALEX ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CT 29830 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 28464 MOUNIM NAAMAN, ADAM ESP 4 CA Granollers

13 CT 76 ALONSO BERNARDEZ, ORIOL ESP 6 CA Igualada

10 CL 3616 ARTO VILLARROYA, GERARD ESP 5 Cornellà At.

9 CT 714 SERIÑANA BLEDA, POL ESP 4 FC Barcelona

16 CL 76465 FERRER NOVOA, JORDI TELMO ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 29647 CARMONA HERRERA, EDUARDO ESP 4 UA Terrassa

12 CL 80689 PEIRON CATA, ALEX ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 29829 CRUZ BELLIDO, MIQUEL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 213 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 5 CA Granollers

13 CT 28271 SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Igualada

10 CL 28911 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 5 Cornellà At.

9 CT 218 DAAS BEMBRAHIM, MOHAMED ANIS ESP 3 FC Barcelona

16 CT 724 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 29648 MENENDEZ RAMIREZ, PERE ESP 5 UA Terrassa

12 CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 29643 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

14 CL 3161 FONOLLOSA MARTIN, HECTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

13 CL 69752 AGUILA CRIVILLES, MARC ESP 6 CA Igualada

10 CT 967 VARGAS VICENTE, SERGIO ESP 5 Cornellà At.

9 CL 29151 BARBA AMAYA, MARC ESP 3 FC Barcelona

16 CT 880 LECUMBERRI IRISARRI, DAVID ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

1.500m MASC.

3.000m MASC. 

3.000m Obst. MASC.

400m tanques (0,91) MASC. 



12 CT 369 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 71433 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

13 CT 28491 SENDRA LEAL, JOAN ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 29665 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

9 CT 578 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

16 CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

12 CT 449 AMADIN PICORNELL, JOFRE ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 4254 MATEO VAN HEUVELEN, ELOI ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 927 VIZCAINO MATEO, ARNAU ESP 6 CA Granollers

13 CT 1173 BALTA CLARAMUNT, ISAAC ESP 4 CA Igualada

10 CL 28922 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 5 Cornellà At.

9 CT 578 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

16 CT 899 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

12 CT 26220 PERELLO ARMENTANO, ANDREU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 29718 SERRA PRAT, MARTI ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

14 CL 7352 NAVARRO FERRUZ, MARC ESP 6 CA Granollers

13 CT 29812 ALVES QUERALTO, IAN ESP 5 CA Igualada

10 CT 1494 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

9 CT 29859 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 5 FC Barcelona

16 CT 1522 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 1546 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

12 CT 26578 VELASCO GONZALEZ, VICTOR ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

13 CT 361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Igualada

10 CT 744 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

9 CT 337 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

16 CT 522 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

Alçada MASC.

Perxa MASC.

Llargada MASC.

110m tanques (1,00) MASC.



12 CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 29843 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 926 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

13 CL 71158 GIMENEZ PLANELL, JOEL ESP 5 CA Igualada

10 CL 28922 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 5 Cornellà At.

9 CT 27326 FILBA GIRALT, VICENÇ ESP 3 FC Barcelona

16 CT 823 BELLON GIRALT, POL ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 1481 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

12 CT 281 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 29608 SEDANO MARTIN, ADRIAN ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

14 CL 4674 MARTINEZ PAVON, BIEL ESP 6 CA Granollers

13 CT 28438 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX ESP 3 CA Igualada

10 CT 27223 CASTARLENAS MENGUAL, JOEL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

9 CT 26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANIEL ESP 3 FC Barcelona

16 CT 1558 ANGUIANO MARTINEZ, JAN ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CL 396 MALDONADO BARTOMEUS, ARNAU ESP 3 UA Terrassa

12 CT 28687 PUBILL VILARDELL, BERNAT ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 29831 GARCIA FRANCH, ADRIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

14 CL 4674 MARTINEZ PAVON, BIEL ESP 6 CA Granollers

13 CT 77 MORCILLO FALCONES, GUIM ESP 5 CA Igualada

10 CT 28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

9 CT 26201 ALIQUE GARCIA, ALBERT ESP 3 FC Barcelona

16 CT 1558 ANGUIANO MARTINEZ, JAN ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CL 88754 RUEDA MOLINA, VICTOR ESP 5 UA Terrassa

12 CT 26215 GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 29836 PALOMERO CHANGUE, IXENT ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

14 CL 78662 VILA VIDAL, MARTI ESP 6 CA Granollers

13 CT 245 GIL PEÑA, ALBERT ESP 5 CA Igualada

10 CL 6547 ROMERO PAREDES, ISMAEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

9 CT 26201 ALIQUE GARCIA, ALBERT ESP 3 FC Barcelona

16 CT 1563 MARÍ RIVARES, THEO ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

Pes (6kg) MASC.

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Triple Salt MASC.

Martell (6kg) MASC.



12 CT 26215 GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28685 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

14 CL 78662 VILA VIDAL, MARTI ESP 6 CA Granollers

13 CT 29629 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 5 CA Igualada

10 CT 28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

9 CT 26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANIEL ESP 3 FC Barcelona

16 CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

12 CT 268 LEON MUÑOZ, HECTOR ESP 4 AA Catalunya

12 CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 AA Catalunya

12 CT 26578 VELASCO GONZALEZ, VICTOR ESP 3 AA Catalunya

12 CT 561 VILELLA ESCOLANO, ELOI AND 4 AA Catalunya

CL 95652 ALONSO SELLARES, PERE ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 4986 CASTELLA BARNAUS, CARLES ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 29772 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 29837 PUJOL OLIVA, NIL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

14 CL 74968 JAEN GALERA, XAVI ESP 7 CA Granollers

14 CL 7352 NAVARRO FERRUZ, MARC ESP 6 CA Granollers

14 CL 7361 SUROS PI, XAVIE ESP 5 CA Granollers

13 CT 29812 ALVES QUERALTO, IAN ESP 5 CA Igualada

13 CT 1173 BALTA CLARAMUNT, ISAAC ESP 4 CA Igualada

13 CL 71158 GIMENEZ PLANELL, JOEL ESP 5 CA Igualada

13 CT 28491 SENDRA LEAL, JOAN ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 965 CARRILLO GILABERT, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Cornellà At.

10 CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

10 CT 29665 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

10 CT 967 VARGAS VICENTE, SERGIO ESP 5 Cornellà At.

9 CT 226 DIEZ LOSADA, POL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

9 CT 29424 GARCIA GARCIA-MOCHALES, ARNAU ESP 5 FC Barcelona

9 CT 29690 GASCH CAÑADAS, ENRIQUE ESP 4 FC Barcelona

9 CT 29859 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 5 FC Barcelona

9 CL 2555 MAULL DESCALZI, PAU ESP 8 FC Barcelona

9 CT 337 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

16 CT 743 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CT 28257 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CT 742 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CT 522 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

15 CT 408 LOZANO BARROETA, YAGO ESP 3 UA Terrassa

15 CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

15 CL 73998 RUIZ CARRION, BERNAT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

Disc (1,750kg) MASC.

4x100m MASC. 



12 CT 28918 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

12 CT 27468 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, JOSE ESP 3 AA Catalunya

12 CT 426 LARRIBA PORT, JAN ESP 4 AA Catalunya

12 CT 369 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 737 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 29831 GARCIA FRANCH, ADRIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 29643 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 29684 VERGES PIZARRO, ORIOL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 213 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 5 CA Granollers

14 CT 29638 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 4 CA Granollers

14 CT 29669 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 5 CA Granollers

14 CT 29527 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 4 CA Granollers

13 CL 69752 AGUILA CRIVILLES, MARC ESP 6 CA Igualada

13 CL 81706 CABELLO MENDEZ, NIL ESP 5 CA Igualada

13 CL 7628 CANCAÑON DIAZ, PEDRO MIGUEL POR 6 CA Igualada

13 CT 28271 SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Igualada

10 CL 29183 CANET VIDAL, MARTI ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 7079 EL AZZAOUI NOUINOU, SOUHAIB ESP 4 Cornellà At.

10 CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

9 CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL ESP 3 FC Barcelona

9 CT 292 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 6 FC Barcelona

9 CT 334 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI ESP 6 FC Barcelona

9 CT 357 SAEZ COBO, AXEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

9 CT 92014 TORONELL BONIQUET, BELTRAN ESP 6 FC Barcelona

6 CT 128 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CT 579 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CT 880 LECUMBERRI IRISARRI, DAVID ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CT 580 PEREIRA COMAS, ENRIQUE ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 1132 DEL ROSAL MORILLO, VICTOR ESP 4 UA Terrassa

15 CT 28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

15 CT 29787 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 6 UA Terrassa

15 CL 396 MALDONADO BARTOMEUS, ARNAU ESP 3 UA Terrassa

12 CT 291 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 29842 GUIRAL ROBLES, POL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

14 CL 29334 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Granollers

13 CL 71123 BLAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, DAVID ESP 7 CA Igualada

10 CL 82510 SANCHEZ BOSCA, DARIO ESP 7 Cornellà At.

9 CT 172 BALLESTER TATARET, ELIES ESP 6 FC Barcelona

6 CT 28354 LISTE HURTADO, RUBEN ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

15 CT 509 PAJARES CHAVARRI, ALFONSO ESP 4 UA Terrassa

4x400m MASC. 

5.000m Marxa MASC.



4 CT 180 BOIXET MONER, ANNA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

1 CT 553 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CL 95557 FLORES GONZALEZ, IRENE ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

3 CL 68577 LOPEZ SERRAVINYALS, ALBA ESP 5 CA Igualada

7 CT 1021 ESTEVE SOTO, EMMA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

2 CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

8 CT 196 CASTAÑO FALZONI, LARA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

6 CT 1557 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 765 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

1 CT 114 MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 884 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 1498 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Igualada

7 CT 1467 REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

2 CL 94524 LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

8 CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

6 CT 1556 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 232 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

1 CT 995 TARIBO DE PEDRO, NATALIA ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 28757 PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

3 CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

7 CL 82421 TOMAS VIRGILI, AINA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

2 CT 971 BEJARANO DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

8 CT 206 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 FC Barcelona

6 CT 246 GONZALEZ COSTA, ABRIL ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 302 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

1 IB 21789 LÓPEZ COMENDEIRO, CARLOTA ESP 3 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 29262 PRAT VILANOVA, JUDIT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 5 CA Igualada

7 CL 27601 SUBIROS DE LA TORRE, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

2 CT 648 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

8 CT 1440 CALVERA VERNET, BERTA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

6 CL 96928 RAMIREZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

400m FEM. 

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs Sub20 Femenins

8 de maig de 2022 -Estadi Municipal de Cornellà de Llobregat

100m FEM. 

200m FEM. 

800m FEM. 

ATLETES INSCRITS



4 CT 373 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

1 CT 27060 ALEMANY ORO, ANDREA ESP 3 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 890 CARRERAS BERNADICH, HIKIMA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

7 CL 78440 INIESTA ACERA, CRISTINA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

2 CT 969 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

8 CL 92019 CHIAD , MATILDA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

6 CT 658 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 769 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE ESP 8 AA Catalunya

1 CT 29658 EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MARWA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CL 69272 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, OLIVIA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 584 ENRICH TASIAS, CLARA ESP 7 CA Igualada

7 CL 77529 GARRIDO GARCIA, IRIS ESP 8 CA Tarragona

2 CT 1544 REÑE MARTI, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

8 CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES ESP 7 FC Barcelona

6 CL 429 MOLINA BRAVO, BERTA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 81 FITÓ CARRIL, AINHOA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

1 CT 125 MAS FERRUS, MARTA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

7 CT 1565 RAVELL SOLE, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Tarragona

2 CT 641 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

4 CT 27593 CALBO FORTUNY, AINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

1 CT 28686 ALEMANY BLASCO, JUDIT ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 889 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 28440 PLANAS COSTA, MAR ESP 4 CA Igualada

7 CT 29768 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

2 CT 28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

8 CT 28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 FC Barcelona

6 CT 568 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 562 VIÑALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 6 AA Catalunya

1 CT 28496 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 5 CA Igualada

7 CT 152 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

2 CT 28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 Cornellà At.

8 CL 87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY ISR 5 FC Barcelona

6 CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

400m tanques (0,762) FEM. 

1.500m FEM. 

3.000m FEM. 

3.000m Obst. FEM.

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.



4 CT 28925 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

1 CT 555 CASALS MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 28758 AMELLA UROZ, GLORIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 29626 EBERLE MARTIN, AINA ESP 5 CA Igualada

7 CL 71751 SANTOS MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

2 CT 968 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

8 CT 390 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 FC Barcelona

6 CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 1369 MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

1 CT 557 JIMENEZ GAEL, LAURA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 594 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 7 CA Igualada

7 CL 94525 BARBERA LANERO, LAIA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

2 CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Cornellà At.

6 CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

1 CT 82222 ESTEVE BADIA, CANDELA ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

3 CL 68577 LOPEZ SERRAVINYALS, ALBA ESP 5 CA Igualada

7 CT 29768 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

6 CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 455 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

1 CL 29354 ALCARAZ GARCIA, PAULA ESP 3 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 29607 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 28217 RAMOS RAMELLS, ELIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

7 CL 93990 CABALLERO RECAREY, SOFIA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

2 CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

8 A 11762 MURCIA GARCIA, CARMEN ESP 4 FC Barcelona

6 CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 28215 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, IRMA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

1 CT 28697 BARROSO RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIA ESP 3 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 29838 RIERA CERVANTES, NADIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 297 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

7 CT 513 HERRERA VALLVE, LARA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

2 CT 28646 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

8 CT 28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

6 CT 29861 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

Alçada FEM.

Perxa FEM. 

Llargada FEM. 

Triple Salt FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM.



4 CT 27593 CALBO FORTUNY, AINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

1 CT 559 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 29266 SOLE VERDAGUER, AINA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

3 CL 90428 TOMAS VELEZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 90509 GUIM CACERES, TECLA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

2 CT 28646 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

8 CT 312 NOUALI , ZAYNAB MAR 3 FC Barcelona

6 CT 29861 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 28215 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, IRMA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

1 AR 3673 SANZ GUILLEN, ELENA ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 29267 MATEO TOMASA, IRENE ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 162 ALIAS GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 6 CA Igualada

7 CT 513 HERRERA VALLVE, LARA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

2 CT 29815 GUILLEN ALMERO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

8 CT 385 ZAPATA IZQUIERDO, AINARA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

6 CT 659 RUBIOL BRUSAU, BERTA ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 29866 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, EULALIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

1 CT 29811 CARRILLO CASTRO, CARLA ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 1553 MOHAMMED-MARICHE MARTINEZ, AISHA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 297 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

7 CL 853 BECERRA GARRIDO, MERITXELL ESP 6 CA Tarragona

2 CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

8 CT 312 NOUALI , ZAYNAB MAR 3 FC Barcelona

6 CT 659 RUBIOL BRUSAU, BERTA ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

Disc (1kg) FEM.

Martell (4kg) FEM.

Javelina (600g) FEM.



4 CT 767 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

4 CT 126 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA FRA 6 AA Catalunya

4 CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

4 CT 28916 ROVIRA OLIVA, CARLA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

1 CT 553 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

1 CT 28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

1 CL 27424 ISAAC ESTEBAN, NEREA ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

1 CT 1001 VILASECA BARO, JULIA ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

CL 1822 CANO MORA, MARTA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 95557 FLORES GONZALEZ, IRENE ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 889 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 5 CA Igualada

3 CL 7563 MORENO ORDOÑEZ, CORA ESP 8 CA Igualada

3 CT 28440 PLANAS COSTA, MAR ESP 4 CA Igualada

3 CT 28217 RAMOS RAMELLS, ELIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

7 CT 1021 ESTEVE SOTO, EMMA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

7 CT 29548 POMES CABELLO, MARTINA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

7 CL 81622 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINOA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

7 CT 1468 VICENTE NAVARRETE, SILVIA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

2 CL 94524 LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

2 CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

2 CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

2 CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

8 CT 196 CASTAÑO FALZONI, LARA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

8 CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

8 A 11762 MURCIA GARCIA, CARMEN ESP 4 FC Barcelona

8 CL 90234 YUSTE MIRALLES, JULIA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

6 CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CT 1557 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

4x100m FEM. 



4 CT 180 BOIXET MONER, ANNA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

4 CT 232 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

4 CT 302 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

4 CT 562 VIÑALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 6 AA Catalunya

1 NA 15547 BERRUETA ARISTU, ISABEL ESP 3 Aldahra Lleida UA

IB 21789 LÓPEZ COMENDEIRO, CARLOTA ESP 3 Aldahra Lleida UA

1 CT 995 TARIBO DE PEDRO, NATALIA ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

1 CT 28496 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

CL 29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 29262 PRAT VILANOVA, JUDIT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28757 PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 5 CA Igualada

3 CT 29626 EBERLE MARTIN, AINA ESP 5 CA Igualada

3 CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

3 CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

7 CL 93990 CABALLERO RECAREY, SOFIA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

7 CL 71751 SANTOS MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

7 CL 27601 SUBIROS DE LA TORRE, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

7 CL 82421 TOMAS VIRGILI, AINA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

2 CT 648 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

2 CT 28435 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

2 CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

2 CT 28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

8 CL 87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY ISR 5 FC Barcelona

8 CT 1440 CALVERA VERNET, BERTA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

8 CT 206 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 FC Barcelona

8 CL 92019 CHIAD , MATILDA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

6 CT 568 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CT 246 GONZALEZ COSTA, ABRIL ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CT 1556 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

6 CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

4 CT 773 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

1 CT 25968 RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO, NOA ESP 3 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 29261 BALLARIN RUBINART, NURIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

3 CT 27104 GIMENEZ PLANELL, LAURA ESP 3 CA Igualada

7 CT 29377 SUAREZ PIZA, JULIA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

2 CT 29280 DURO ROMERAL, ERIKA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

6 CL 439 PASTOR DOLORES, NOA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

4x400m FEM. 

5.000m Marxa FEM.
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